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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Secretary   Sammarruca Francesca   Brink M-7, EP 329 0903 5-6738 fsammarr@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Zhao Haiyan 2022 Chem & Mat. Engr IF 331425560 haiyanz@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Chair  Bird Kenton 2020 JAMM 3178 5-4947 kbird@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Powell Matt 2020 Hagerman Exp. 

Station 
  837-9096 mpowell@uidaho.edu 

Staff   Green Sammantha 2022 Library 3010  5-6534 samm@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Nuhn Theresa 2022 HR 4241 5-5059 tnuhn@uidaho.edu 
Policy Coordinator, or designee  
(w/o vote) 

 Whitney Diane   Admin 325 3152 5-6125 dwhitney@uidaho.edu 

Staff  Wood Mindi  HR 4332 5-3031 mnwood@uidaho.edu 
 


